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Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Enactment date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

19-2320 Version:
Resolution

12/16/2019

12/16/2019

12/16/2019

1

Name:
Status:

In control:
Final action:

Enactment #:

12/16/19 - Relocate 1-1 and 1-12 to Michigan Union
Passed

City Council

12/16/2019

R-19-547

Resolution to Permanently Relocate Precincts 1-1 and 1-12 from Rackham Graduate School to the
Michigan Union at 530 S. Street beginning with the March 10, 2020 Presidential Primary

Election Commission

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/16/2019 1 City Council Approved Pass
12/5/2019 1 Election Commission Recommended for Approval
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